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Apr 6-7 Apr 18-21 Apr 27-28 May 18-19 May 25-26 June 3-4 Jun 18-19 Jun 11-14 Jun 24-26 Jun 24 Jun 25-26 Jul 1-2 Jul 9-12 Jul 9-10 Jul 22-23 Sept 21-22 Aug 6-7 Oct 8-9

Rank Girls
Total 

Points

KY PGA Jr 
Tour Spring 
Preview at 
Juniper Hill 

GC

AJGA at 
Harmony 

Landing CC

KY PGA Jr 
Tour Battle at 
Boones Trace 

KY PGA Jr 
Tour Marshall 

Strong 
Classic

KY Jr Tour 
Summer 
Preview 

Jr PGA 
Champ 

Qualifier

KY PGA Jr 
Tour 

Precision Pro 
Golf Champ

AJGA at 
Bellefonte

Kentucky 
Womens State 

Amateur

US Girls Jr 
Champ 

Qualifier

KY PGA Jr 
Tour NKY 

Champ

Kentucky 
Junior 

Amateur

Nat Girls 
Junior PGA 

Champ 
(Bonus 
Points)

KY PGA Jr 
Tour 

Louisville Jr 
Champ

KY PGA Jr 
Tour Champ

Girls All-State 
Champ

Kentucky 
Womens 

Open

KHSAA State 
Champ

1 Laney Frye 207.6 50 40 50 35.6 32
2 Faith Martin 132.6 30 42 35.6 25
3 Rylea Marcum 109.6 42 20 35.6 12
4 MacKenzie Neal 101 35 40 26
5 Olivia Hensley 95.8 20 21.5 14.3 40
6 Molly Bebeleaar 86 26 35 25
7 Riley Suttor 70 20 50
8 Maddie Hensley 63 20 20 23
9 Mattie Neeley 62.5 20 40 2.5

10 Kate Hanni 53.8 20 17 14.3 2.5
11 Emilie Hill 48 13 35
12 Jenna Estravillo 46 20 26
13 Abbie Lee 45.5 14 21.5 10
14 Emily Allen 45.4 20 10 3.4 12
15 Caroline McCrorey 44 30 14
16 Madison Glisson 42 42
17 Hallie Riley 40 20 20
18 Jessica Stephens 39.5 8 13 18.5
19 Grace Clark 36.5 7 11 18.5
20 Gracie Parrott 36 20 16
21 Caitlyn Richardson 35 15 20
21 Casey Powell 35 15
23 Delia Gibbs 32 30 2
24 Abigail Sutherland 31 17 14
25 Savannah Howell 30.5 7 13 8 2.5
26 Emma Payne 30 30
27 Maddie Cecil 27 10 15 2
28 Mary Keene Marrs 23 15
29 Emily Sparks 22 20 2
30 Elizabeth Eberle 21.9 6 3.4
31 Rebekah Upchurch 20 20
31 Abby Cook 20 20
31 Ryan Bender 20 20
34 Emilie Hill 19 6 13
35 Hailey Coleman 18.4 15 3.4
36 Taylor Edlin 18 18
37 Addie Westbrooke 17 17
38 Christina Popovich 15.4 6 6 3.4
39 Emilie Bertram 15 15
39 Jacqueline Steier 15 15
39 Trinity Beth 15 15
39 Reagan Toothaker 15 9 6
39 Amy Suo 15 9
44 Macie Brown 14.3 14.3
45 McKenna Stahl 14 14
46 Brooke Hopkins 12.5
47 Mary Browder Howell 10 10
47 Morgan Shown 10 10
47 Meiyi Wu 10 10
47 Cherokee Hammonds 10 10
51 Athena Singh 9 9
51 Ella Scherer 9 9
53 Madison Borders 8 8
53 Brooke Bihl 8 8
53 Anna Greenwell 8 8
53 Isabella Wiley 8 8
57 Clare Hooper 6 6
58 Margaret Butts 3.4 3.4
59 Chloe Estravillo 3 3
59 Grace Walker 3 3
61 Connor Geralds 2.5 2.5
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Rank Girls
Total 
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1 Laney Frye 207.6
2 Faith Martin 132.6
3 Rylea Marcum 109.6
4 MacKenzie Neal 101
5 Olivia Hensley 95.8
6 Molly Bebeleaar 86
7 Riley Suttor 70
8 Maddie Hensley 63
9 Mattie Neeley 62.5

10 Kate Hanni 53.8
11 Emilie Hill 48
12 Jenna Estravillo 46
13 Abbie Lee 45.5
14 Emily Allen 45.4
15 Caroline McCrorey 44
16 Madison Glisson 42
17 Hallie Riley 40
18 Jessica Stephens 39.5
19 Grace Clark 36.5
20 Gracie Parrott 36
21 Caitlyn Richardson 35
21 Casey Powell 35
23 Delia Gibbs 32
24 Abigail Sutherland 31
25 Savannah Howell 30.5
26 Emma Payne 30
27 Maddie Cecil 27
28 Mary Keene Marrs 23
29 Emily Sparks 22
30 Elizabeth Eberle 21.9
31 Rebekah Upchurch 20
31 Abby Cook 20
31 Ryan Bender 20
34 Emilie Hill 19
35 Hailey Coleman 18.4
36 Taylor Edlin 18
37 Addie Westbrooke 17
38 Christina Popovich 15.4
39 Emilie Bertram 15
39 Jacqueline Steier 15
39 Trinity Beth 15
39 Reagan Toothaker 15
39 Amy Suo 15
44 Macie Brown 14.3
45 McKenna Stahl 14
46 Brooke Hopkins 12.5
47 Mary Browder Howell 10
47 Morgan Shown 10
47 Meiyi Wu 10
47 Cherokee Hammonds 10
51 Athena Singh 9
51 Ella Scherer 9
53 Madison Borders 8
53 Brooke Bihl 8
53 Anna Greenwell 8
53 Isabella Wiley 8
57 Clare Hooper 6
58 Margaret Butts 3.4
59 Chloe Estravillo 3
59 Grace Walker 3
61 Connor Geralds 2.5
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Oct 19-20

KY PGA 
Junior Tour 
Fall Classic
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